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Participants

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BLR HALKINA Aliona A A 1977 R F 1.15 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha A A 1990 R F 1.43 0 yes

SOARES Fabiana 1978 R F 1.40 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

CHN RONG Jing A A 1988 R F 1.48 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma A A 1992 R F 1.14 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino A A 1997 R F 1.9 0 yes

ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 4 4 1994 R F 1.23 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

GRE VLAMI Efthymia A A 1988 R F 1.25 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

HKG FAN Pui Shan A A 1975 R F 1.11 0 yes

LAM Ka Man A A 1999 R F 1.32 0 yes

NG Justine Charissa A A 1989 L F 1.7 0 yes

YU Chui Yee A A 1984 L F 1.5 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea A A 1987 R F 1.2 0 yes

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna A A 1978 R F 1.1 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

ISR KELMAN Linor A A 1990 R F 1.24 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

ITA MOGOS Andrea A A 1988 R F 1.4 0 yes

TRIGILIA Loredana A A 1976 R F 1.8 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

JPN MATSUMOTO Mieko 1969 F 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 2000 L F 2.9999 0 yes

KIM Sunmi A A 1989 R F 1.20 0 yes

LEE Ye Ri 1998 L F 2.9999 0 yes

  3 Participants (3 present)
 

MAC LAO In I A A 1984 R F 1.30 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup

Kyoto (JPN)
14.12.2018 - 12:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individual

Senior A

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alberto Cruz
Document ID: FE_FIE_0001.1
14.12.2018 11:49

2 / 2

Nation Name     yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena A A 2000 L F 1.6 0 yes

KLIMENKOVA Anna A A 1995 R F 1.42 0 yes

MAYA Iuliia A A 1981 L F 1.13 0 yes

SYCHEVA Evgeniya A A 1989 R F 1.12 0 yes

  4 Participants (4 present)
 

THA CHOOKERD Atittaya A A 1997 R F 1.21 0 yes

SITA Suthin A A 1978 L F 1.16 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

TPE CHIANG Chih-Hsien 1967 F 2.9999 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale A A 2000 R F 1.19 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 4 4 1988 R F 1.27 0 yes

MORKVYCH Nataliia A A 1992 R F 1.3 0 yes

  2 Participants (2 present)
 

USA JENSEN Shelby A A 2001 L F 1.26 0 yes

  1 Participants (1 present)
 

19 Nations, 33 Participants (33 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name gender present

1. 1 001 350.0 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna F yes

2. 1 002 281.0 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea F yes

3. 1 003 216.0 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia F yes

4. 1 004 210.0 ITA MOGOS Andrea F yes

5. 1 005 208.0 HKG YU Chui Yee F yes

6. 1 006 176.0 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena F yes

7. 1 007 123.0 HKG NG Justine Charissa F yes

8. 1 008 121.0 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana F yes

9. 1 009 120.0 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino F yes

10. 1 011 99.0 HKG FAN Pui Shan F yes

11. 1 012 94.0 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya F yes

12. 1 013 93.0 RUS MAYA Iuliia F yes

13. 1 014 86.0 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma F yes

14. 1 015 74.0 BLR HALKINA Aliona F yes

15. 1 016 69.0 THA SITA Suthin F yes

16. 1 019 58.0 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale F yes

17. 1 020 57.0 KOR KIM Sunmi F yes

18. 1 021 56.0 THA CHOOKERD Atittaya F yes

19. 1 023 50.0 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa F yes

20. 1 024 50.0 ISR KELMAN Linor F yes

21. 1 025 48.0 GRE VLAMI Efthymia F yes

22. 1 026 46.0 USA JENSEN Shelby F yes

23. 1 027 46.0 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia F yes

24. 1 030 43.0 MAC LAO In I F yes

25. 1 032 36.0 HKG LAM Ka Man F yes

26. 1 040 21.0 BRA SOARES Fabiana F yes

27. 1 042 20.0 RUS KLIMENKOVA Anna F yes

28. 1 043 16.0 BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha F yes

29. 1 048 14.0 CHN RONG Jing F yes

T 9 000 JPN MATSUMOTO Mieko F yes

T 9 000 KOR LEE Ye Ri F yes

T 9 000 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye F yes

T 9 000 TPE CHIANG Chih-Hsien F yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] IWAS A Foil female Senior
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Technical directory and other commissions

Udo Ziegler (GER) - Technical Delegate
Jon Moss (USA) - Referee Delegate

Alberto Cruz (CRC) - JWFA Org. Committee
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Format

Participants 33 Participants

1 First round
14.12. 13:00

33 Participants
3 Pools 7 Pool size
2 Pools 6 Pool size

27 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
18.18% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
14.12. 15:30

Table of 32

27 Qualifiers

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2018] IWAS A Foil female Senior



IWAS Wheelchair Fencing World Cup

Kyoto (JPN)
14.12.2018 - 12:00 AM

OFFICIAL

Foil female

Individual

Senior A

© Ophardt Team Sportevent
License: Alberto Cruz
Document ID: FE_FIE_0007
14.12.2018 07:59

1 / 2

First round

Pool 1 13:00 | Piste 9 / 10

AWADA Karim, FRA , SALARIS Rossella, ITA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
FAN Pui Shan HKG 1 0 V V 3 4 V 3 22 22 0.500 0 4.
KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN 2 V V V 2 V V 5 27 7 0.833 20 2.
ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO 3 4 1 V 1 V V 3 21 17 0.500 4 3.
MATSUMOTO Mieko JPN 4 3 0 1 0 0 V 1 9 27 0.167 -18 6.
SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS 5 V V V V V V 6 30 7 1.000 23 1.
VLAMI Efthymia GRE 6 V 1 1 V 1 V 3 18 21 0.500 -3 5.
LEE Ye Ri KOR 7 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 30 0.000 -26 7.

Pool 2 13:00 | Piste 11 / 12

WONG Sin Yu Anna, HKG , CHENG Gerald, HKG

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MAYA Iuliia RUS 1 2 V V V V V 5 27 8 0.833 19 2.
HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN 2 V V V V V V 6 30 5 1.000 25 1.
KELMAN Linor ISR 3 0 2 V V V V 4 22 19 0.667 3 3.
DE OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA 4 0 0 2 4 3 V 1 14 26 0.167 -12 6.
JENSEN Shelby USA 5 0 0 0 V 3 V 2 13 27 0.333 -14 5.
TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO 6 1 1 4 V V V 3 21 23 0.500 -2 4.
BAEK Gyeong Hye KOR 7 2 0 3 1 3 2 0 11 30 0.000 -19 7.

Pool 3 13:00 | Piste 13 / 14

MAIANTC Ekaterina, RUS , YU Jin Kuk, KOR

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR 1 V V V V V V 6 30 10 1.000 20 1.
LAO In I MAC 2 3 V 2 V V V 4 25 18 0.667 7 3.
COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma GBR 3 2 1 2 V 0 V 2 15 21 0.333 -6 5.
TRIGILIA Loredana ITA 4 2 V V V V V 5 27 11 0.833 16 2.
LAM Ka Man HKG 5 1 3 1 0 3 V 1 13 27 0.167 -14 6.
CHOOKERD Atittaya THA 6 2 3 V 1 V V 3 21 20 0.500 1 4.
CHIANG Chih-Hsien TPE 7 0 1 0 1 2 2 0 6 30 0.000 -24 7.

Pool 4 13:00 | Piste 15

SATO Hideaki, JPN , FILAIRE Fabien, FRA

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
NG Justine Charissa HKG 1 V 4 V 3 V 3 22 14 0.600 8 2.
HALKINA Aliona BLR 2 3 1 1 V V 2 15 17 0.400 -2 5.
KIM Sunmi KOR 3 V V 2 3 V 3 20 17 0.600 3 4.
MANDRYK Nataliia UKR 4 0 V V 3 V 3 18 14 0.600 4 3.
MOGOS Andrea ITA 5 V 1 V V V 4 21 16 0.800 5 1.
KLIMENKOVA Anna RUS 6 1 1 2 1 2 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
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Pool 5 13:00 | Piste 16

KHACHATRYAN Harutyun, GER

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
RONG Jing CHN 1 V V V V 4 4 24 10 0.800 14 1.
YU Chui Yee HKG 2 3 V V V V 4 23 12 0.800 11 2.
SITA Suthin THA 3 0 0 V 3 4 1 12 23 0.200 -11 5.
SOARES Fabiana BRA 4 0 1 3 2 1 0 7 25 0.000 -18 6.
VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR 5 2 2 V V 1 2 15 20 0.400 -5 4.
EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS 6 V 4 V V V 4 24 15 0.800 9 3.
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First round

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 6 6 30 5 1.000 25 Q

2 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 6 6 30 7 1.000 23 Q

3 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 6 6 30 10 1.000 20 Q

4 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 5 6 27 7 0.833 20 Q

5 RUS MAYA Iuliia 5 6 27 8 0.833 19 Q

6 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 Q

7 CHN RONG Jing 4 5 24 10 0.800 14 Q

8 HKG YU Chui Yee 4 5 23 12 0.800 11 Q

9 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 4 5 24 15 0.800 9 Q

10 ITA MOGOS Andrea 4 5 21 16 0.800 5 Q

11 MAC LAO In I 4 6 25 18 0.667 7 Q

12 ISR KELMAN Linor 4 6 22 19 0.667 3 Q

13 HKG NG Justine Charissa 3 5 22 14 0.600 8 Q

14 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 3 5 18 14 0.600 4 Q

15 KOR KIM Sunmi 3 5 20 17 0.600 3 Q

16 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 3 6 21 17 0.500 4 Q

17 THA CHOOKERD Atittaya 3 6 21 20 0.500 1 Q

18 HKG FAN Pui Shan 3 6 22 22 0.500 0 Q

19 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2 Q

20 GRE VLAMI Efthymia 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3 Q

21 BLR HALKINA Aliona 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2 Q

22 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5 Q

23 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 2 6 15 21 0.333 -6 Q

24 USA JENSEN Shelby 2 6 13 27 0.333 -14 Q

25 THA SITA Suthin 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11 Q

26 BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12 Q

27 HKG LAM Ka Man 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14 Q

28 JPN MATSUMOTO Mieko 1 6 9 27 0.167 -18 E

29 RUS KLIMENKOVA Anna 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

29 BRA SOARES Fabiana 0 5 7 25 0.000 -18 E

31 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 0 6 11 30 0.000 -19 E

32 TPE CHIANG Chih-Hsien 0 6 6 30 0.000 -24 E

33 KOR LEE Ye Ri 0 6 4 30 0.000 -26 E

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 6 6 30 5 1.000 25

2 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 6 6 30 7 1.000 23

3 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 6 6 30 10 1.000 20

4 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 5 6 27 7 0.833 20

5 RUS MAYA Iuliia 5 6 27 8 0.833 19

6 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

7 CHN RONG Jing 4 5 24 10 0.800 14

8 HKG YU Chui Yee 4 5 23 12 0.800 11

9 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 4 5 24 15 0.800 9

10 ITA MOGOS Andrea 4 5 21 16 0.800 5

11 MAC LAO In I 4 6 25 18 0.667 7

12 ISR KELMAN Linor 4 6 22 19 0.667 3

13 HKG NG Justine Charissa 3 5 22 14 0.600 8

14 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 3 5 18 14 0.600 4

15 KOR KIM Sunmi 3 5 20 17 0.600 3

16 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 3 6 21 17 0.500 4

17 THA CHOOKERD Atittaya 3 6 21 20 0.500 1

18 HKG FAN Pui Shan 3 6 22 22 0.500 0

19 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 3 6 21 23 0.500 -2

20 GRE VLAMI Efthymia 3 6 18 21 0.500 -3

21 BLR HALKINA Aliona 2 5 15 17 0.400 -2

22 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2 5 15 20 0.400 -5

23 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 2 6 15 21 0.333 -6

24 USA JENSEN Shelby 2 6 13 27 0.333 -14

25 THA SITA Suthin 1 5 12 23 0.200 -11

26 BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha 1 6 14 26 0.167 -12

27 HKG LAM Ka Man 1 6 13 27 0.167 -14
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN  

32 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 6 Fri 15:30

17 CHOOKERD Atittaya THA   V

16 ZADISHVILI Gvantsa GEO   12

  R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

  Piste 7 Fri 15:30

9 EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS   V

24 JENSEN Shelby USA   2

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

  Piste 8 Fri 15:30

25 SITA Suthin THA   1

8 YU Chui Yee HKG   V

  R: DOROSHYN Oleksandr (UKR)

 

5 MAYA Iuliia RUS  

28 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 9 Fri 15:30

21 HALKINA Aliona BLR   V

12 KELMAN Linor ISR   4

  R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

  Piste 10 Fri 15:30

13 NG Justine Charissa HKG   V

20 VLAMI Efthymia GRE   6

  R: MAIANTC Ekaterina (RUS)

 

29 *** bye ***  

4 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN  

 

Piste 9 Fri 16:00

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   V

CHOOKERD Atittaya (17) THA   1

R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 10 Fri 16:00

EVDOKIMOVA Alena RUS   6

YU Chui Yee HKG   V

R: YU Jin Kuk (KOR)

Piste 11 Fri 16:00

MAYA Iuliia RUS   V

HALKINA Aliona (21) BLR   8

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

Piste 12 Fri 16:00

NG Justine Charissa HKG   4

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN   V

R: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

Piste 13 Fri 16:30

HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   V

YU Chui Yee HKG   6

R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)

Piste 14 Fri 16:30

MAYA Iuliia RUS   8

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN   V

R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3 MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR  

30 *** bye ***  

 

  Piste 11 Fri 15:30

19 TIBIASHVILI Nino GEO   13

14 MANDRYK Nataliia UKR   V

  R: KHACHATRYAN Harutyun (GER)

  Piste 12 Fri 15:30

11 LAO In I MAC   V

22 VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale TUR   8

  R: SATO Hideaki (JPN)

  Piste 13 Fri 15:30

27 LAM Ka Man HKG   7

6 TRIGILIA Loredana ITA   V

  R: KISIEL Jaroslav (POL)

  Piste 14 Fri 15:30

7 RONG Jing CHN   V

26 DE OLIVEIRA Carminha BRA   3

  R: WONG Sin Yu Anna (HKG)

  Piste 15 Fri 15:30

23 COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma GBR   6

10 MOGOS Andrea ITA   V

  R: CHENG Gerald (HKG)

  Piste 16 Fri 15:30

15 KIM Sunmi KOR   V

18 FAN Pui Shan HKG   14

  R: SHUMATE Sean (USA)

 

31 *** bye ***  

2 SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS  

 

Piste 13 Fri 16:00

MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR   V

MANDRYK Nataliia UKR   6

R: MAIANTC Ekaterina (RUS)

Piste 14 Fri 16:00

LAO In I MAC   2

TRIGILIA Loredana ITA   V

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 15 Fri 16:00

RONG Jing CHN   V

MOGOS Andrea ITA   14

R: CHENG Gerald (HKG)

Piste 16 Fri 16:00

KIM Sunmi KOR   10

SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS   V

Piste 15 Fri 16:30

MORKVYCH Nataliia UKR   14

TRIGILIA Loredana ITA   V

R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 16 Fri 16:30

RONG Jing CHN   V

SYCHEVA Evgeniya RUS   11

R: WONG Sin Yu Anna (HKG)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Fri 17:30

1 HAJMASI Eva Andrea HUN   6

4 KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna HUN   V

  R: MAIANTC Ekaterina (RUS)

  Piste 2 Fri 17:30

3 TRIGILIA Loredana (6) ITA   7

2 RONG Jing (7) CHN   V

  R: FILAIRE Fabien (FRA)

Piste 2 Fri 18:30

KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna (4) HUN   V

RONG Jing (7) CHN   10

R: SALARIS Rossella (ITA)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name yob

1 HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

2 CHN RONG Jing 1988

3 HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

3 ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 1976

Table of 8

5 RUS SYCHEVA Evgeniya 1989

6 UKR MORKVYCH Nataliia 1992

7 RUS MAYA Iuliia 1981

8 HKG YU Chui Yee 1984

Table of 16

9 RUS EVDOKIMOVA Alena 2000

10 ITA MOGOS Andrea 1988

11 MAC LAO In I 1984

12 HKG NG Justine Charissa 1989

13 UKR MANDRYK Nataliia 1988

14 KOR KIM Sunmi 1989

15 THA CHOOKERD Atittaya 1997

16 BLR HALKINA Aliona 1977

Table of 32

17 ISR KELMAN Linor 1990

18 GEO ZADISHVILI Gvantsa 1994

19 HKG FAN Pui Shan 1975

20 GEO TIBIASHVILI Nino 1997

21 GRE VLAMI Efthymia 1988

22 TUR VAN ACHTERBERG Elke Lale 2000

23 GBR COLLIS-MCCANN Gemma 1992

24 USA JENSEN Shelby 2001

25 THA SITA Suthin 1978

26 BRA DE OLIVEIRA Carminha 1990

27 HKG LAM Ka Man 1999

First round

28 JPN MATSUMOTO Mieko 1969

29 BRA SOARES Fabiana 1978

29 RUS KLIMENKOVA Anna 1995

31 KOR BAEK Gyeong Hye 2000

32 TPE CHIANG Chih-Hsien 1967

33 KOR LEE Ye Ri 1998
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Referees activity

Nation Foil Epee Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

FRA B B AWADA Karim 1 1 0 0

B B B FILAIRE Fabien 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

GER B B KHACHATRYAN Harutyun 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

HKG B B B CHENG Gerald 1 1 1 3 0 0

WONG Sin Yu Anna 1 1 1 3 0 0

ITA B B B SALARIS Rossella 1 1 1 1 1 5 0 0

JPN SATO Hideaki 1 1 1 3 0 0

KOR B SEO Mim Won 0 0 0

B B YU Jin Kuk 1 1 1 3 0 0

RUS B B MAIANTC Ekaterina 1 1 1 1 4 0 0

UKR A A B DOROSHYN Oleksandr 1 1 0 0

11 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name yob

Gold HUN KRAJNYAK Zsuzsanna 1978

Silver CHN RONG Jing 1988

Bronze HUN HAJMASI Eva Andrea 1987

Bronze ITA TRIGILIA Loredana 1976


